Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Arfatul Islam Babu
Feroz Mahmud
Jahangir Mithu
Jahid Hasan
M ehade sobuj

Shariar Mahmud

July-2023

Generate time 2023-07-26 23:56:57 (BST)

phar maceutical imdestry

Meal

16.00

11.00

16.00

21.00

16.00

0.00

Name

Month Summary

Summary

9,645.00
0.00
80.00
120.56
9,645.00
28,645.00
19,060.00
-60.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
1,929.00 5,170.00 3,176.67
1,326.19 0.00 3,176.67
1,929.00 4,618.00 3,176.67
2,531.81 4,203.00 3,176.67
1,929.00 11,704.00 3,176.67
0.00 2,950.00 3,176.67
Members

Total Cost
5,105.67
4,502.86
5,105.67
5,708.48
5,105.67

3,176.67

Join date

Due
64.33
-4,502.86
-487.67
-1,505.48
6,598.33

-226.67



Arfatul 1slam Babu 2023-04-08

Feroz Mahmud 2023-04-08
Jahangir Mithu 2023-04-08
Jahid Hasan 2023-04-08
M ehade sobuj 2023-04-08
Shariar Mahmud 2023-04-08
Name Amount
Jahangir Mithu 4618
Jahid Hasan 4203
Arfatul 1slam Babu 5170
Mehade sobuj 11704
Shariar Mahmud 2950
Total 28645

Name Date Product Amount
M ehade sobuj 2023-07-26 eggs 60
Jahid Hasan 2023-07-24 bazar 530
Jahid Hasan 2023-07-23 eggs, tissue 73
M ehade sobuj 2023-07-22 €eggs 90
M ehade sobuj 2023-07-21 Coca-Cola, rice 2kg, sobji 540
Arfatul 1slam Babu 2023-07-21 rice 170
Jahid Hasan 2023-07-20 bazar 245
Mehade sobuj 2023-07-20 bazar 120
Mehade sobuj 2023-07-19 eggs 50
M ehade sobuj 2023-07-19 osud 150

M ehade sobuj 2023-07-18 bazar 990



M ehade sobuj

Jahid Hasan

Jahid Hasan

M ehade sobuj

Jahid Hasan

Jahid Hasan

Mehade sobuj

Jahid Hasan

Jahid Hasan

Jahid Hasan

M ehade sobuj
Jahangir Mithu

Jahangir Mithu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahid Hasan

M ehade sobuj

Jahangir Mithu

Name
M ehade sobuj

Jahid Hasan

2023-07-18

2023-07-17

2023-07-16

2023-07-15

2023-07-15

2023-07-14

2023-07-14

2023-07-13

2023-07-12

2023-07-11

2023-07-09

2023-07-08

2023-07-08

Date

2023-07-16

2023-07-14

2023-07-14

2023-07-14

2023-07-08

rice, vorta 60

el 175

bazar 280

bazar 680

bazar 270

coca cola, key 270

ao 90

bazar 697

bazar 260

light, etc 155
fish, chicken, eggs 1170

bazar 180
bazar 2340
Total 9645

Other Purchases
Product Amount
city Corporation bill 150

electricity 1500

net bill 1000

home rent 15800

electricity bill 610
Total 19060
Meal Chart
2023-07-26
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 0 1
0 0 1



Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name
M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan

Jahangir Mithu

Name

Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name
Jahid Hasan

Jahangir Mithu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu

Arfatul slam Babu

2023-07-25

Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-07-24
Breakfast

0

2023-07-23

Breakfast
0
0

2023-07-21
Breakfast

0

2023-07-20

Breakfast

0

2023-07-19

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul 1slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name
M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan

Jahangir Mithu

Breakfast

2023-07-18

Breakfast

0

2023-07-17

Breakfast
0

0

2023-07-16

Breakfast

0

2023-07-15

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

Jahid Hasan

Name
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

2023-07-14

Breakfast
0

0

2023-07-13

Breakfast

0

2023-07-12

Breakfast
0
2023-07-11
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-07-10
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahid Hasan
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

Name

M ehade sobuj
Jahangir Mithu
Feroz Mahmud

Arfatul |slam Babu

2023-07-09

Breakfast

2023-07-08

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner



